
More	
  information	
  about	
  advising	
  and	
  prerequisites	
  can	
  be	
  found	
  on	
  www.shoreline.edu	
  or	
  e-­‐mail	
  biologyadvising@shoreline.edu.
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  You	
  may	
  also	
  contact	
  professors	
  and	
  advisors	
  by	
  e-­‐mail	
  to	
  make	
  an	
  appointment.	
  This	
  schedule	
  is	
  subject	
  to	
  change.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8:30-9:20am Penn*
9:00-11:00am Hamilton Hamilton
9:30-10:20am Penn	
  rm	
  2614	
  
10:00-10:30am Magrath Hamilton
10:30-11:00am Magrath Hamilton
10:30-11:20am Loper Loper
10:30-11:30am Magrath
10:30-12:50pm Wennstrom
11:00-noon Penn Penn Hamilton Gines	
  rm	
  2815	
  or	
  2717
11:30-12:20p Loper Loper
12:00-12:30pm Magrath Magrath
12:30-1:00pm Magrath Magrath
12:30-1:20pm Loper
1:00-1:50pm Wennstrom Wennstrom
1:00-2:00pm Gines Magrath Gines Magrath
1:30-2:30pm Saunders
2:00-4:00pm Hamilton
2:30-3:30pm Gines Gines	
  (2nd/4th	
  Th.)
3:00-3:45pm Moffat
3:00-4:00pm Sargizi Sargizi	
  /	
  Hamilton
3:45-4:45pm Moffat

Biology	
  prerequisite	
  checking	
  can	
  be	
  sent	
  to	
  biologyadvising@shoreline.edu
*	
  =	
  Biology	
  and	
  Chemistry	
  Learning	
  Center	
  in	
  Rm	
  2717

Leoned	
  Gines	
  Rm	
  2815	
  #546-­‐4543	
  lgines@shoreline.edu Judy	
  Penn	
  Rm	
  2807	
  #546-­‐4782	
  jpenn@shoreline.edu
Guy	
  Hamilton	
  Rm	
  2809	
  #546-­‐4786	
  ghamilto@shoreline.edu Movakel	
  Sargizi	
  Rm	
  2810	
  #546-­‐4569	
  msargizi@shoreline.edu
Matt	
  Loper	
  Rm	
  5351	
  #546-­‐4683	
  mloper@shoreline.edu	
   Brian	
  Saunders	
  Rm	
  2818	
  #546-­‐5884	
  bsaunders@shoreline.edu	
  
Adria	
  Magrath	
  Rm	
  2808	
  #546-­‐4550	
  amagrath@shoreline.edu Kira	
  Wennstrom	
  Rm	
  2816	
  #546-­‐4578	
  kwennstrom@shoreline.edu
John	
  Moffat	
  Rm	
  2813	
  #546-­‐4569	
  jmoffat@shoreline.edu

OFFICE HOURS for ADVISORS of BIOLOGY, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES, OCEANOGRAPHY
 and ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONS for FALL 2014 

Note:	
  advising	
  for	
  pre-­‐dental,	
  medical	
  and	
  pharmacy	
  school	
  is	
  done	
  by	
  the	
  chemistry	
  faculty	
  -­‐	
  see	
  that	
  office	
  hour	
  chart.

	
  	
  	
  After	
  December	
  5,	
  e-­‐mail	
  the	
  advisor	
  or	
  contact	
  the	
  Science	
  Division	
  in	
  2800	
  building	
  to	
  find	
  out	
  about	
  advisor	
  availability.



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8:00-8:30am

8:30-10:20am Phippen Phippen
8:45-9:35am Kuehnert*
9:00-9:30am

9:00-10:20am Kuehnert Kuehnert Kuehnert Kuehnert
9:30-10:20am Kreutzer Yahiaoui Kreutzer Yahiaoui Kreutzer
9:30-10:20am Yahiaoui Kreutzer Yahiaoui Kreutzer
9:30-10:30am Stenmark Stenmark Stenmark
10:30-11:20am Phippen Phippen
10:30-11:20am Yahiaoui
10:30-11:30pm Stenmark Stenmark

11:30-noon
noon-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-3:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm

* = Biology and Chemistry Learning Center in Rm 2717
Karen	
  Kreutzer	
  	
  Rm	
  2817	
  	
  #546-­‐4576 David	
  Phippen	
  	
  Rm	
  2822	
  	
  #546-­‐4572

kkreutze@shoreline.edu dphippen@shoreline.edu
Linda	
  Kuehnert	
  	
  Rm	
  2821	
  	
  #546-­‐4575 Torrey	
  Stenmark	
  Rm	
  2823	
  #546-­‐4505

lkuehner@shoreline.edu tstenmark@shoreline.edu
Amar	
  Yahiaoui	
  Rm	
  2820	
  #546-­‐4738

ayahiaou@shoreline.edu

This	
  schedule	
  is	
  subject	
  to	
  change.	
  	
  You	
  may	
  also	
  contact	
  professors	
  and	
  advisors	
  by	
  e-­‐mail	
  to	
  make	
  an	
  appointment.
After	
  December	
  5,	
  e-­‐mail	
  the	
  advisor	
  or	
  contact	
  the	
  Science	
  Division	
  in	
  2800	
  building	
  to	
  find	
  out	
  about	
  advisor	
  availability.

OFFICE HOURS of CHEMISTRY, BIOCHEMISTRY,  PRE-DENTAL, PRE-MEDICINE
 and PRE-PHARMACY ADVISORS DURING FALL 2014

More	
  information	
  about	
  advising	
  and	
  prerequisites	
  is	
  available	
  on	
  the	
  college	
  website	
  (www.shoreline.edu).



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:20am Calaway Calaway

9:00-10:15am Leyden Leyden
9:30-10:20am Malinsky Malinsky
10:00-11:00a Lovejoy Lovejoy Lovejoy	
  /	
  Malinsky

10:30-11:20am Bogart Savage Kuczmarski Bogart Savage
10:30-11:20am Savage Kuczmarski Bogart Savage Kuczmarski
10:30-11:20am Kuczmarski Bogart Savage Kuczmarski Bogart
10:45-11:30am Goodisman Goodisman Goodisman Goodisman

11:00-noon Malinsky
noon-12:30pm
12:30-1:00pm Leyden Leyden
1:00-1:30pm Leyden Leyden
1:30-2:30pm Lovejoy Lovejoy
1:45-2:30pm Malinsky Malinsky
1:45-3:00pm Calaway Calaway
1:45-3:30pm Flynn
1:45-4:15pm Flynn
4:15-5:00pm

Math	
  prerequisite	
  checking	
  can	
  be	
  sent	
  to	
  mathadvising@shoreline.edu

Steve	
  Bogart	
  	
  Rm	
  5333	
  	
  #546-­‐6986 Sarah	
  Leyden	
  	
  Rm	
  5357	
  	
  #546-­‐5819
sbogart@shoreline.edu sleyden@shoreline.edu
Shana	
  Calaway	
  	
  Rm	
  5308	
  	
  #546-­‐4628 Juliet	
  Lovejoy	
  Rm	
  5311	
  #546-­‐4574
scalaway@shoreline.edu jlovejoy@shoreline.edu
Shannon	
  Flynn	
  	
  Rm	
  5346	
  	
  #546-­‐4705 Sasha	
  Malinsky	
  Rm	
  5383	
  (206)	
  533-­‐6769
sflynn@shoreline.edu amalinsky@shoreline.edu
Nancy	
  Goodisman	
  Rm	
  5310	
  #546-­‐6901	
   Lauren	
  Sandven	
  (On	
  Leave)
ngoodism@shoreline.edu Nirmala	
  Savage	
  Rm	
  2819	
  (206)	
  533-­‐6610
Fred	
  Kuczmarski	
  Rm	
  5348	
  #546-­‐6993 Rosalie	
  Tepper	
  (Math	
  Learning	
  Center)	
  Rm	
  2204**	
  #533-­‐6627	
  

More	
  at:	
  www.shoreline.edu	
  and	
  search	
  for	
  "prerequisite	
  checking".	
  Information	
  below	
  is	
  valid	
  until	
  December	
  5,	
  2014.

**11:00am-­‐6:30pm	
  M-­‐Th;	
  11:00am-­‐1:30pm	
  Friday	
  -­‐	
  Rosalie	
  Tepper	
  is	
  usually	
  in	
  the	
  Math	
  Learning	
  Center,	
  Rm	
  2204

OFFICE HOURS of MATH ADVISORS FALL 2014
Students	
  whose	
  COMPASS	
  scores	
  are	
  entered	
  into	
  SCC	
  registration	
  database	
  can	
  register	
  for	
  math	
  classes	
  via	
  web	
  registration.
Students	
  whose	
  COMPASS	
  scores	
  are	
  not	
  in	
  our	
  database	
  or	
  want	
  to	
  transfer	
  a	
  college	
  math	
  class	
  into	
  SCC	
  may	
  request	
  math	
  placement

via	
  e-­‐mail:	
  mathadvising@shoreline.edu	
  (include	
  copies	
  of	
  your	
  scores	
  or	
  transcripts).



fkuczmar@shoreline.edu	
   rtepper@shoreline.edu MLC	
  desk	
  #5825

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:20am
9:30-10:20am Kreutzer Kreutzer Kreutzer Kreutzer Kreutzer
9:30-10:45am Armstrong Armstrong
10:00-noon
10:30-11:20am Kuczmarski Kuczmarski Kuczmarski Kuczmarski Kuczmarski
10:30-11:20am
10:30-11:30am Diemel Diemel Diemel
11:00-1:00pm
11:00-11:30am
1:40-12:20pm
1:40-2:30pm Armstrong Armstrong
2:30-3:20pm
3:00-5:00pm

Emanuela	
  Agosta	
  (On	
  Sabbatical)	
  
eagosta@shoreline.edu
Allison	
  (Ali)	
  Armstrong	
  (Engineering)	
  Rm	
  2810	
  #546-­‐4698
aarmstrong3@shoreline.edu
Stephanie	
  Diemel	
  (Physics/Engineering/Computer	
  Science	
  Advising)	
  Rm	
  5356	
  #546-­‐4579	
  
sdiemel@shoreline.edu	
  
Karen	
  Kreutzer	
  (Chemistry/Engineering	
  Advising)	
  Rm	
  2817	
  #546-­‐4576	
  
kkreutze@shoreline.edu	
  
Fred	
  Kuczmarski	
  (Mathematics/Engineering	
  Advising)	
  Rm	
  5348	
  #546-­‐6993	
  
fkuczmar@shoreline.edu	
  
Lauren	
  Sandven	
  	
  on	
  leave

Rosalie	
  Tepper	
  (Mathematics/Engineering)	
  Rm	
  2204	
  #533-­‐6789	
  rtepper@shoreline.edu	
  	
  

*11:00-­‐6:30pm	
  M-­‐Th;	
  11:00-­‐1:30p	
  Friday	
  -­‐	
  Rosalie	
  Tepper	
  is	
  usually	
  in	
  the	
  Math	
  Learning	
  Center,	
  Rm	
  2204

OFFICE HOURS of ADVISORS for PHYSICS, ENGINEERING and GEOLOGY for FALL 2014
More	
  information	
  is	
  on	
  the	
  college	
  website	
  (www.shoreline.edu)	
  

After	
  December	
  5,	
  e-­‐mail	
  the	
  advisor	
  or	
  contact	
  the	
  Science	
  Division	
  in	
  2800	
  building	
  to	
  find	
  out	
  about	
  advisor	
  availability.
This	
  schedule	
  is	
  subject	
  to	
  change.	
  	
  You	
  may	
  also	
  contact	
  professors	
  and	
  advisors	
  by	
  e-­‐mail	
  to	
  make	
  an	
  appointment.



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
6:15-7:15am
7:15-8:00am
8:30-9:00am Smith Smith Smith Smith
9:00-6:00pm Byers Byers Byers Byers Byers
9:30-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-1:00pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton*
3:00-3:30pm Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton*
3:00-3:30pm Smith Smith Smith Smith
3:30-4:00pm Smith Smith Smith Smith
3:30-4:00pm Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton*
4:00-4:30pm Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton* Felker/Stapleton*
4:30-5:00pm

 * = by appointment made via e-mail.
Keith	
  Smith	
  (Manufacturing)	
  Rm	
  2501E	
  	
  #546-­‐6969	
   Michelene	
  Felker	
  (Career	
  Nav.	
  for	
  Manufacturing)
ksmith2@shoreline.edu	
   Mfelker@shoreline.edu Rm	
  2502A	
  #546-­‐5845
Sherry	
  Byers	
  (Manager/TAACCT)	
  Rm	
  2811	
  #533-­‐6703 Heather	
  Stapleton	
  (Nav.	
  for	
  Manufacturing)	
  
sbyers@shoreline.edu hstapleton@shoreline.edu 	
  Rm	
  2502A	
  #533-­‐6679

OFFICE HOURS of ADVISORS of MANUFACTURING for FALL 2014
More	
  information	
  is	
  available	
  on	
  the	
  college	
  website	
  (www.shoreline.edu)	
  

This	
  schedule	
  is	
  subject	
  to	
  change.	
  	
  You	
  may	
  also	
  contact	
  professors	
  and	
  advisors	
  by	
  e-­‐mail	
  to	
  make	
  an	
  appointment.


